
North Linn Invitational
Varsity Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 5-15mph & 50°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     2    4   14   22   27   29   38   =  69      17:04      1:21
    2   Mount Pleasant                 1   10   17   26   37   45   54   =  91      17:11      1:40
    3   Mid-Prairie                    5   12   15   20   61   62   79   = 113      17:25      1:19
    4   Vinton-Shellsburg              9   19   24   31   34   56   74   = 117      17:30      0:40
    5   Marion                         3    7   46   47   51   59        = 154      17:30      1:37
    6   Iowa City Regina               6   16   18   58   63   92  103   = 161      17:39      1:23
    7   Williamsburg                  21   23   33   53   66   72   86   = 196      17:52      1:15
    8   Benton Community               8   44   52   55   91   93  101   = 250      18:06      2:14
    9   Cascade                       13   30   49   83   84   96  107   = 259      18:13      1:51
   10   Tipton                        11   40   67   76   78   82  100   = 272      18:17      1:46
   11   Solon                         32   41   42   88   90   94   98   = 293      18:24      1:33
   12   Starmont                      25   60   64   73   75   77  111   = 297      18:23      1:15
   13   South Winneshiek              48   50   69   71   80   85   87   = 318      18:30      1:02
   14   Marquette Catholic            36   57   65   81  104  122  123   = 343      18:42      2:07
   15   Edgewood-Colesburg            28   43   70  116  130             = 387      19:53      6:36
   16   North Linn                    35   39  102  115  120             = 411      19:34      3:43
   17   Independence                  68   99  105  106  110  117        = 488      19:39      1:28
   18   Postville                     95  108  109  113  118  119  125   = 543      20:16      2:02
   19   Maquoketa Valley              97  112  114  127  128  129        = 578      21:21      3:57
   20   Alburnett                     89  121  124  126  131             = 591      22:11      5:05

 Incomplete Teams:  Midland
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Logan Murray                 JR    Mount Pleasant                    16:08      5:12
      2       2   Matt Manternach              SR    Monticello                        16:15      5:14
      3       3   Jeremy Fopma                 SO    Marion                            16:27      5:18
      4       4   Jordan Loes                  SR    Monticello                        16:44      5:23
      5       5   Peyton Miller                SO    Mid-Prairie                       16:57      5:27
      6       6   Emilio Tovar                 SR    Iowa City Regina                  17:02      5:29
      7       7   Myles Bach                   SO    Marion                            17:03      5:29
      8       8   Eli Miller                   SR    Benton Community                  17:03      5:29
      9       9   Cole Tharp                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:06      5:30
     10      10   Adam Bodenham                JR    Mount Pleasant                    17:08      5:31
     11      11   Matt Pelzer                  SR    Tipton                            17:10      5:32
     12      12   Ryan Errthum                 SR    Mid-Prairie                       17:12      5:32
     13      13   Marty Knepper                JR    Cascade                           17:15      5:33
     14      14   Tyler Hospodarsky            JR    Monticello                        17:15      5:33
     15      15   Floyd Evans                  SO    Mid-Prairie                       17:16      5:33
     16      16   Nate Green                   SO    Iowa City Regina                  17:16      5:34
     17      17   Kyle Vanderham               SO    Mount Pleasant                    17:17      5:34
     18      18   Nathan Meyer                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  17:19      5:34
     19      19   Cole Smith                   JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:20      5:35
     20      20   Andrew Schwartz              JR    Mid-Prairie                       17:22      5:35
     21      21   Ben Lamparek                 SO    Williamsburg                      17:22      5:35
     22      22   Zak Holmes                   SR    Monticello                        17:27      5:37
     23      23   Jose Maldonado               JR    Williamsburg                      17:33      5:39
     24      24   Jonah Blix                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:34      5:39
     25      25   Mitchell Hayes               SO    Starmont                          17:35      5:40
     26      26   Cody Mertens                 FR    Mount Pleasant                    17:35      5:40
     27      27   Derek Manternach             SR    Monticello                        17:36      5:40
     28      28   Nick Putz                    SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:37      5:40
     29      29   Aaron Loes                   SO    Monticello                        17:37      5:40
     30      30   Brett Hostert                SR    Cascade                           17:39      5:41
     31      31   Nolan Haisman                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:43      5:42
     32      32   Simon Duster                 SR    Solon                             17:43      5:42
     33      33   Bailey Westfall              SR    Williamsburg                      17:44      5:43
     34      34   Scott Wirth                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:46      5:43
     35      35   Evan Boss                    SR    North Linn                        17:46      5:43
     36      36   Kelby Mueller                SR    Marquette Catholic                17:48      5:44
     37      37   Ryan Hutchinson              JR    Mount Pleasant                    17:48      5:44
     38      38   Tommy Brokaw                 SR    Monticello                        17:49      5:44
     39      39   Seth Boss                    FR    North Linn                        17:50      5:45
     40      40   Bryce Deerberg               SO    Tipton                            17:51      5:45
     41      41   Joe Reagan                   SR    Solon                             17:53      5:45
     42      42   Adam Smith                   JR    Solon                             17:55      5:46
     43      43   Jacob Wessel                 SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:56      5:46
     44      44   Keaton Kline                 SR    Benton Community                  17:57      5:47
     45      45   Jonathan Ita                 SO    Mount Pleasant                    17:59      5:47
     46      46   Nick Ward                    JR    Marion                            17:59      5:47
     47      47   Salem Snoop                  SR    Marion                            17:59      5:47
     48      48   Jordan Snyder                SO    South Winneshiek                  18:01      5:48
     49      49   Conor Otting                 JR    Cascade                           18:01      5:48
     50      50   Derek Dietzenbach            SO    South Winneshiek                  18:03      5:48
     51      51   Jacob Mandercheid            SR    Marion                            18:03      5:49
     52      52   Patrick Gorkow               SO    Benton Community                  18:04      5:49
     53      53   Angelo Santiago              FR    Williamsburg                      18:06      5:49
     54      54   Dalton Krum                  JR    Mount Pleasant                    18:06      5:50
     55      55   Julian Wilson                SR    Benton Community                  18:06      5:50
     56      56   Connor Bendull               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:10      5:51
     57      57   Sam Peters                   JR    Marquette Catholic                18:10      5:51
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 5-15mph & 50°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     58      58   Nick Schnoeblen              SR    Iowa City Regina                  18:11      5:51
     59      59   Harrison Vanderlinden        FR    Marion                            18:14      5:52
     60      60   Caleb Wittman                SO    Starmont                          18:15      5:53
     61      61   Ben Stone                    SR    Mid-Prairie                       18:16      5:53
     62      62   Quinn Schmidt                FR    Mid-Prairie                       18:18      5:54
     63      63   Oliver Emery                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  18:25      5:56
     64      64   Colt Gilson                  SO    Starmont                          18:28      5:57
     65      65   Will Draus                   SO    Marquette Catholic                18:32      5:58
     66      66   Grayson Groepper             SO    Williamsburg                      18:37      6:00
     67      67   Sam Bierman                  JR    Tipton                            18:38      6:00
     68      68   Cliff Baldwin                SO    Independence                      18:38      6:00
     69      69   Eric Franzen                 SO    South Winneshiek                  18:40      6:00
     70      70   Michael Lueken               SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                18:41      6:01
     71      71   Paxten Devilbiss             SO    South Winneshiek                  18:42      6:01
     72      72   Dylan Miller                 SR    Williamsburg                      18:44      6:02
     73      73   Henry Hahn                   FR    Starmont                          18:45      6:02
     74      74   Ben Eden                     JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:48      6:03
     75      75   Russell Manternach           SR    Starmont                          18:50      6:04
     76      76   Ben Ellis                    FR    Tipton                            18:52      6:04
     77      77   Carson Willie                SO    Starmont                          18:53      6:05
     78      78   Noah Jedlicka                FR    Tipton                            18:56      6:06
     79      79   Marshal Teets                SO    Mid-Prairie                       19:02      6:08
     80      80   Austin Tieskoetter           SO    South Winneshiek                  19:03      6:08
     81      81   Jeb Schwager                 FR    Marquette Catholic                19:03      6:08
     82      82   Corey Wallick                SO    Tipton                            19:04      6:08
     83      83   Justin McDermott             SR    Cascade                           19:05      6:09
     84      84   Nolan Noonan                 FR    Cascade                           19:05      6:09
     85      85   Dylan Bruess                 JR    South Winneshiek                  19:07      6:09
     86      86   Andy Zubrod                  FR    Williamsburg                      19:09      6:10
     87      87   Paul Hageman                 FR    South Winneshiek                  19:14      6:11
     88      88   Parker Mueller               SR    Solon                             19:14      6:11
     89      89   Grant Neighbor               JR    Alburnett                         19:14      6:12
     90      90   Hunter Gehrke                SR    Solon                             19:17      6:12
     91      91   Zach Steffen                 SR    Benton Community                  19:18      6:13
     92      92   Nicholas Yowell              SO    Iowa City Regina                  19:18      6:13
     93      93   Timmy Hall                   SO    Benton Community                  19:18      6:13
     94      94   Walker Sea                   SR    Solon                             19:19      6:13
     95      95   Abdikhadar Mohamed           SO    Postville                         19:20      6:13
     96      96   Bobby Cai                    SR    Cascade                           19:22      6:14
     97      97   Tate Trenkamp                FR    Maquoketa Valley                  19:24      6:15
     98      98   Cole Paisley                 JR    Solon                             19:26      6:15
     99      99   Joey Zieser                  JR    Independence                      19:32      6:17
    100     100   Manny Stegall                SR    Tipton                            19:35      6:18
    101     101   Adison Steinford             JR    Benton Community                  19:44      6:21
    102     102   Brendan Westemeier           JR    North Linn                        19:49      6:23
    103     103   Zach Kratz                   FR    Iowa City Regina                  19:51      6:23
    104     104   Zach Kettman                 SR    Marquette Catholic                19:55      6:25
    105     105   Caleb Kramer                 FR    Independence                      19:56      6:25
    106     106   Zach Miller                  JR    Independence                      20:01      6:26
    107     107   Lee Beringer                 SR    Cascade                           20:03      6:27
    108     108   Nash Riecks                  JR    Postville                         20:04      6:28
    109     109   Mohamed Iraad                SO    Postville                         20:04      6:28
    110     110   Casey Hurtis                 JR    Independence                      20:07      6:28
    111     111   Thomas Powell                JR    Starmont                          20:07      6:28
    112     112   Brenden Hogan                SO    Maquoketa Valley                  20:24      6:34
    113           Kenny Van Zuiden             SO    Midland                           20:25      6:34
    114     113   Abdihakim Osman              SO    Postville                         20:27      6:35
    115     114   Canyon Richardson            FR    Maquoketa Valley                  20:31      6:36
    116     115   Jarod Norris                 SR    North Linn                        20:56      6:44
    117     116   Austin Tibbott               SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                20:58      6:45
    118     117   Dylan Erdelt                 SO    Independence                      21:08      6:48
    119     118   Abdikarime Abdi              SO    Postville                         21:22      6:53
    120     119   Brayan Silvia                FR    Postville                         21:26      6:54
    121     120   Jason Swarzhoff              SO    North Linn                        21:29      6:55
    122     121   Mitchell Lillie              JR    Alburnett                         21:29      6:55
    123           Jacob Shoaff                 SO    Midland                           22:04      7:06
    124     122   Jonathan Herrig              JR    Marquette Catholic                22:13      7:09
    125     123   Ethan Pfiffner               FR    Marquette Catholic                22:31      7:15
    126           Josh Berryann                SO    Midland                           22:47      7:20
    127     124   Nolan Ossman                 FR    Alburnett                         22:48      7:20
    128     125   Hayden Mielke                JR    Postville                         22:54      7:22
    129     126   Luke Neighbor                FR    Alburnett                         23:05      7:26
    130     127   Sean Hucker                  SO    Maquoketa Valley                  23:09      7:27
    131     128   Lane Coyle                   FR    Maquoketa Valley                  23:20      7:31
    132     129   Jon Seibert                  FR    Maquoketa Valley                  23:43      7:38
    133     130   Andrew Askeland              SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:13      7:48
    134     131   Kipp Miller                  SO    Alburnett                         24:19      7:50
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 5-15mph & 50°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   69
    2    Matt Manternach, SR            16:15  5:14
    4    Jordan Loes, SR                16:44  5:23
   14    Tyler Hospodarsky, JR          17:15  5:33
   22    Zak Holmes, SR                 17:27  5:37
   27    Derek Manternach, SR           17:36  5:40
   29    Aaron Loes, SO                 17:37  5:40
   38    Tommy Brokaw, SR               17:49  5:44

  2) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   91
    1    Logan Murray, JR               16:08  5:12
   10    Adam Bodenham, JR              17:08  5:31
   17    Kyle Vanderham, SO             17:17  5:34
   26    Cody Mertens, FR               17:35  5:40
   37    Ryan Hutchinson, JR            17:48  5:44
   45    Jonathan Ita, SO               17:59  5:47
   54    Dalton Krum, JR                18:06  5:50

  3) Mid-Prairie                       Score =  113
    5    Peyton Miller, SO              16:57  5:27
   12    Ryan Errthum, SR               17:12  5:32
   15    Floyd Evans, SO                17:16  5:33
   20    Andrew Schwartz, JR            17:22  5:35
   61    Ben Stone, SR                  18:16  5:53
   62    Quinn Schmidt, FR              18:18  5:54
   79    Marshal Teets, SO              19:02  6:08

  4) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  117
    9    Cole Tharp, SO                 17:06  5:30
   19    Cole Smith, JR                 17:20  5:35
   24    Jonah Blix, SR                 17:34  5:39
   31    Nolan Haisman, FR              17:43  5:42
   34    Scott Wirth, JR                17:46  5:43
   56    Connor Bendull, JR             18:10  5:51
   74    Ben Eden, JR                   18:48  6:03

  5) Marion                            Score =  154
    3    Jeremy Fopma, SO               16:27  5:18
    7    Myles Bach, SO                 17:03  5:29
   46    Nick Ward, JR                  17:59  5:47
   47    Salem Snoop, SR                17:59  5:47
   51    Jacob Mandercheid, SR          18:03  5:49
   59    Harrison Vanderlinden, FR      18:14  5:52

  6) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  161
    6    Emilio Tovar, SR               17:02  5:29
   16    Nate Green, SO                 17:16  5:34
   18    Nathan Meyer, SO               17:19  5:34
   58    Nick Schnoeblen, SR            18:11  5:51
   63    Oliver Emery, SO               18:25  5:56
   92    Nicholas Yowell, SO            19:18  6:13
  103    Zach Kratz, FR                 19:51  6:23

  7) Williamsburg                      Score =  196
   21    Ben Lamparek, SO               17:22  5:35
   23    Jose Maldonado, JR             17:33  5:39
   33    Bailey Westfall, SR            17:44  5:43
   53    Angelo Santiago, FR            18:06  5:49
   66    Grayson Groepper, SO           18:37  6:00
   72    Dylan Miller, SR               18:44  6:02
   86    Andy Zubrod, FR                19:09  6:10

  8) Benton Community                  Score =  250
    8    Eli Miller, SR                 17:03  5:29
   44    Keaton Kline, SR               17:57  5:47
   52    Patrick Gorkow, SO             18:04  5:49
   55    Julian Wilson, SR              18:06  5:50
   91    Zach Steffen, SR               19:18  6:13
   93    Timmy Hall, SO                 19:18  6:13
  101    Adison Steinford, JR           19:44  6:21

  9) Cascade                           Score =  259
   13    Marty Knepper, JR              17:15  5:33
   30    Brett Hostert, SR              17:39  5:41
   49    Conor Otting, JR               18:01  5:48
   83    Justin McDermott, SR           19:05  6:09
   84    Nolan Noonan, FR               19:05  6:09
   96    Bobby Cai, SR                  19:22  6:14
  107    Lee Beringer, SR               20:03  6:27

 10) Tipton                            Score =  272
   11    Matt Pelzer, SR                17:10  5:32
   40    Bryce Deerberg, SO             17:51  5:45
   67    Sam Bierman, JR                18:38  6:00
   76    Ben Ellis, FR                  18:52  6:04
   78    Noah Jedlicka, FR              18:56  6:06
   82    Corey Wallick, SO              19:04  6:08
  100    Manny Stegall, SR              19:35  6:18

 11) Solon                             Score =  293
   32    Simon Duster, SR               17:43  5:42
   41    Joe Reagan, SR                 17:53  5:45
   42    Adam Smith, JR                 17:55  5:46
   88    Parker Mueller, SR             19:14  6:11
   90    Hunter Gehrke, SR              19:17  6:12
   94    Walker Sea, SR                 19:19  6:13
   98    Cole Paisley, JR               19:26  6:15

 12) Starmont                          Score =  297
   25    Mitchell Hayes, SO             17:35  5:40
   60    Caleb Wittman, SO              18:15  5:53
   64    Colt Gilson, SO                18:28  5:57
   73    Henry Hahn, FR                 18:45  6:02
   75    Russell Manternach, SR         18:50  6:04
   77    Carson Willie, SO              18:53  6:05
  111    Thomas Powell, JR              20:07  6:28

 13) South Winneshiek                  Score =  318
   48    Jordan Snyder, SO              18:01  5:48
   50    Derek Dietzenbach, SO          18:03  5:48
   69    Eric Franzen, SO               18:40  6:00
   71    Paxten Devilbiss, SO           18:42  6:01
   80    Austin Tieskoetter, SO         19:03  6:08
   85    Dylan Bruess, JR               19:07  6:09
   87    Paul Hageman, FR               19:14  6:11

 14) Marquette Catholic                Score =  343
   36    Kelby Mueller, SR              17:48  5:44
   57    Sam Peters, JR                 18:10  5:51
   65    Will Draus, SO                 18:32  5:58
   81    Jeb Schwager, FR               19:03  6:08
  104    Zach Kettman, SR               19:55  6:25
  122    Jonathan Herrig, JR            22:13  7:09
  123    Ethan Pfiffner, FR             22:31  7:15

 15) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  387
   28    Nick Putz, SR                  17:37  5:40
   43    Jacob Wessel, SO               17:56  5:46
   70    Michael Lueken, SR             18:41  6:01
  116    Austin Tibbott, SR             20:58  6:45
  130    Andrew Askeland, SR            24:13  7:48

 16) North Linn                        Score =  411
   35    Evan Boss, SR                  17:46  5:43
   39    Seth Boss, FR                  17:50  5:45
  102    Brendan Westemeier, JR         19:49  6:23
  115    Jarod Norris, SR               20:56  6:44
  120    Jason Swarzhoff, SO            21:29  6:55

 17) Independence                      Score =  488
   68    Cliff Baldwin, SO              18:38  6:00
   99    Joey Zieser, JR                19:32  6:17
  105    Caleb Kramer, FR               19:56  6:25
  106    Zach Miller, JR                20:01  6:26
  110    Casey Hurtis, JR               20:07  6:28
  117    Dylan Erdelt, SO               21:08  6:48

 18) Postville                         Score =  543
   95    Abdikhadar Mohamed, SO         19:20  6:13
  108    Nash Riecks, JR                20:04  6:28
  109    Mohamed Iraad, SO              20:04  6:28
  113    Abdihakim Osman, SO            20:27  6:35
  118    Abdikarime Abdi, SO            21:22  6:53
  119    Brayan Silvia, FR              21:26  6:54
  125    Hayden Mielke, JR              22:54  7:22
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/10/2015     Sunny, Wind SW 5-15mph & 50°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 19) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  578
   97    Tate Trenkamp, FR              19:24  6:15
  112    Brenden Hogan, SO              20:24  6:34
  114    Canyon Richardson, FR          20:31  6:36
  127    Sean Hucker, SO                23:09  7:27
  128    Lane Coyle, FR                 23:20  7:31
  129    Jon Seibert, FR                23:43  7:38

 20) Alburnett                         Score =  591
   89    Grant Neighbor, JR             19:14  6:12
  121    Mitchell Lillie, JR            21:29  6:55
  124    Nolan Ossman, FR               22:48  7:20
  126    Luke Neighbor, FR              23:05  7:26
  131    Kipp Miller, SO                24:19  7:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Midland
  113    Kenny Van Zuiden, SO        20:25     6:34
  123    Jacob Shoaff, SO            22:04     7:06
  126    Josh Berryann, SO           22:47     7:20
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